APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 103

Current as of 12 October 2024

Accreditation Type _

PSA ID

NSW034

NSWO050

NSW023

APSA #

APSA84392

APSA54940

APSA89241

First Name
Kylie
Elizabeth

Madonna

Accreditation Type _

PSA ID

NSWO027

APSA #

First Name

APSA189398 Susan

@ NSW018 APSA1182129 (Catherine

NSW020

NSWO003

APSA21194

APSA44993

Adele

Jean

Accreditation Type _

PSA ID

NSWO049

NSWO037

NSWO081

NSW062

NSW024

NSW222

NSW221

NSW082

NSWO005

NSW102

NSW139

NSW192

NSW111

NSW164

NSW113

APSA #

APSA3741130

APSA2420437

APSA0030

APSA1672569

APSA3741108

APSA0339

APSA0338

APSA0014

APSA88530

APSA3712733

APSA0166

APSA0265

APSA0074

APSA0189

APSA0098

First Name

Pavel
Wiacheslav
Sean
Stephen
Yvette
Viacheslav
Liudmila
Larissa
Lisa
Bradley
Lana
Rebecca
Kristen
Adam

Stephanie

Total Number of Senior Level 7 Coaches is : 3

Surname

FENNELL
LYNCH (CAIN)

RANDALL

Total Number of Senior Level 3 Coaches is : 4
Surname

COBDEN
EVANS
LEGHORN

MCGREGOR

Total Number of Senior Level 2 Coaches is: 15

Surname

AUBRECHT
BABOSHYN
CARLOW
CARR
DIMITROV
KUZNETSOV
KUZNETSOVA
MATSKEL
MOODIE
SANTER
SCAHILL
SMITH-ZUMBO
TRENI
ZALEGOWSKI

ZHANG (NAVARRA)

Accreditation Levels
FS ID PS SYS

7 2 2 2

Working Venues

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Macauarie Ice Rink

Ice Zoo
Macquarie Ice Rink

7 Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Accreditation Levels
FS ID PS SYS

3 1 1

Working Venues

1 Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Macquarie Ice Rink

3 2 2 2

2 Penrith Ice Palace

3 2 2

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Liverpool Catholic Club

Penrith Ice Palace

3 2 2 2

Accreditation Levels
FS ID PS SYS

2 2 1 1

Working Venues

Liverpool Catholic Club
Penrith Ice Palace

1 Macquarie Ice Rink

2 1 1

Macquarie Ice Rink
Ice Zoo

Ice Zoo
1

1 Liverpool Catholic Club
Penrith Ice Palace

Macquarie Ice Rink
1 Macquarie Ice Rink
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium

. Liverpool Catholic Club
Penrith Ice Palace

Macquarie Ice Rink
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

1 Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Ice Zoo

Macquarie Ice Rink

1 Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Macauarie Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

1 Macquarie Ice Rink
Ice Zoo

Harness Qualifications

Overhead Harness

None

Overhead Harness

Harness
Assessor

Harness
Assessor

Harness Qualifications

Overhead Harness

None

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

Harness Qualifications

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

None

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

None

Overhead Harness

None

None

Overhead Harness

Overhead Harness

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

Overhead Harness

None

None

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

None

Harness
Assessor

Harness
Assessor
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First Aid Exp

23/01/2026
23/10/2024

30/04/2027

First Aid Exp
18/01/2027

30/04/2027
03/06/2027

11/09/2025

First Aid Exp

17/04/2027
30/04/2027
23/10/2024
19/05/2027
28/03/2026
30/04/2027
30/04/2027
18/09/2026
20/10/2024
30/04/2027
05/12/2026
05/08/2025
30/04/2027
01/03/2027

29/01/2025

WWC Clearance

WWC0801314E

WWC1107446E

WWC1053881E

06/03/2026
27/10/2026

30/06/2026

WWC Clearance

WWC0828750E

WWCO0068014E

WWC0820612E

WWC1095854E

13/10/2025
13/02/2029
30/09/2025

29/11/2026

WWC Clearance

WWC0023937E

WWC0180670E

WWC1107442E

WWC0494552E

WWCO851034E

WWC0822400E

WWC0822395E

WWC0819015E

WWC0001281E

WWCO0184532V

WWC0821678E

WWC0445566E

WWC0184830E

WWC0979464E

WWCO0717687E

27/07/2028
08/07/2029
25/10/2026
21/11/2024
15/06/2026
02/10/2025
02/10/2025
28/09/2025
18/06/2028
05/12/2028
01/10/2025
17/12/2024
25/11/2028
09/04/2026

01/02/2026



APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 103

Accreditation Type _

PSA ID

NSWO009

NSWO085

NSW048

NSW336

NSW346

NSW064

NSWO059

NSW254

NSW028

NSW326

NSW199

NSWO015

NSW105

NSW097

NSW294

NSW351

NSW340

NSW125

NSW029

NSW130

NSW146

NSW228

NSW321

NSW171

NSW205

NSW338

NSW341

APSA #

APSA0024

APSA0035

APSA3741119

APSA0529

APSA0551

APSA0021

APSA188647

APSA0386

APSA3874597

APSA0479

APSA0292

APSA3199450

APSA0059

APSA0047

APSA0273

APSA0566

APSA0536

APSA0100

APSA0022

APSA0106

APSA0178

APSA0349

APSA0515

APSA0218

APSA0314

APSA0531

APSAQ0537

First Name

Tamila
Alix-Myra
Linda
Simone
Kim
Victoria
Charmain
Sarah
Heidi
Estefania
Anne
Tricia
Kara
Jason
Gigi Nikita (GG)
Maxwell
Kailani
Sarah
Mayret
Chantelle
Jasmin
Natalie
Rachel
Andriana
Romy
Svetlana

Jonathan

Current as of 12 October 2024

Total Number of Senior Level 1 Coaches is : 59

Surname

ALLBUTT
ANDERSON
AUBRECHT
AUBRECHT
AYLIFFE
AYRES
BARNSLEY
BATEY
BEYER
BONFANTE
BROOKS

BURNS

BURROWS (JOHNSON)

CHAN
CHARYTONOW
CHEN
CRAINE
CULLEN
DJAMIRZE
DONOHUE
FERNANDO
FISHER
FIUTOWSKI
FU

GROGAN
GUERREIRO

GUERREIRO

Accreditation Levels

FS
1

1

ID

PS SYS
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

Working Venues

Liverpool Catholic Club
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Penrith Ice Palace
Penrith Ice Palace
Liverpool Catholic Club
Erina Ice Arena
Macquarie Ice Rink
Ice Zoo
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Macquarie Ice Rink
Ice Zoo
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Liverpool Catholic Club
Ice Zoo
IceArenA
Macquarie Ice Rink
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Erina Ice Arena
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Macquarie Ice Rink
Macquarie Ice Rink
Macquarie Ice Rink

Ice Zoo

Erina Ice Arena
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Liverpool Catholic Club
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Macquarie Ice Rink
Penrith Ice Palace

Harness Qualifications

Pole Harness

Overhead Harness

None

None

None

None

None

Overhead Harness

None

Overhead Harness

None

None

Overhead Harness

None

Overhead Harness

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Pole Harness

None

None

None

None

None
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First Aid Exp

04/07/2026
26/04/2025
12/07/2027
14/03/2027
16/05/2025
19/09/2026
01/12/2024
20/02/2027
06/07/2026
25/08/2026
09/06/2027
18/09/2026
08/06/2025
08/07/2027
22/06/2027
16/09/2026
08/06/2025
25/06/2027
13/05/2025
04/03/2025
16/03/2026
19/06/2026
14/09/2026
27/06/2027
12/05/2025
30/03/2025

30/03/2025

WWC Clearance

WWC0853227E

WWC0257167E

WWC0024233E

WWC2447926E

WWC2416155E

WWC0004747E

WWC0043863E

WWC1102512E

WWC0830028E

27/11/2025
07/02/2029
08/08/2028
08/04/2027
17/02/2027
27/06/2028
30/07/2028
27/11/2026

15/10/2025

WWC0545329E

WWC1086059E

WWC0144647E

WWC0027286E

WWC1746823E

WWC2714891E

WWC1906421E

WWC0232737E

WWC0180644E

WWC0540725E

WWC1196655E

WWCO0022541E

WWC2432677E

WWC0116054E

WWC1854777E

WWC2436502E

WWC2452867E

28/11/2024
09/08/2026
23/10/2028
21/08/2028
28/08/2028
07/08/2028
12/04/2029
15/02/2029
29/11/2028
11/02/2025
18/05/2028
13/07/2028
16/03/2027
30/09/2028
22/03/2029
22/03/2027

20/04/2027



APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 103

NSW158

NSW153

NSW033

NSW264

NSW207

NSW124

NSW308

NSW261

NSW265

NSW168

NSW319

NSW268

NSW177

NSW129

NSW096

NSW296

NSW106

NSW179

NSW086

NSW107

NSW133

NSW235

NSW126

NSW361

NSW214

NSW101

NSW189

NSW117

NSW349

APSA0202

APSA0169

APSA0023

APSA0398

APSA0317

APSA0107

APSA0499

APSA0394

APSA0399

APSA0235

APSA0510

APSA0402

APSA0227

APSA0113

APSA0046

APSA0480

APSA0062

APSA0229

APSA0034

APSA0061

APSA0091

APSA0359

APSA0099

APSA0590

APSA0325

APSA0057

APSA0262

APSA0086

APSA0344

Bianca
Simon
Michelle
Tessa
Paula
Melinda
Anastasia
Brian
William

Stacey

Marie-Claude

Nicole
Elisabeth
Elizabeth
Danielle
Bradley
Greg
Madelene
Nicole
Danielle
Cameron
Catherine
Blaise
Alexandra
Barbora
Georgina
Hayley
Lynette

Ashley

Current as of 12 October 2024

HA

HARDY
HARLEY
HOBDAY
JAGODZINSKA
KENNEDY
KUZNETSOVA (OZEROVA)
LEE

LEE

LEGHORN
LEROUX-GIGUERE
LEWIS
MARYANOV
MAYERS
MCGRATH
MCLACHLAN
MERRIMAN
NEKIC-SMITH
NYMAN
O'BRIEN

ORD

ORR

PEARCE
PECHATNOVA
PRADEAUX
REILLY
ROTONDO
SCHULTZ

STUART

Liverpool Catholic Club

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Liverpool Catholic Club

Liverpool Catholic Club

Macquarie Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Penrith Ice Palace

Liverpool Catholic Club

Macquarie Ice Rink

Macquarie Ice Rink

Penrith Ice Palace

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Ice Zoo

Liverpool Catholic Club

Ice Zoo

Penrith Ice Palace

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Macauarie Ice Rink
Liverpool Catholic Club
Hunter Ice Skating Stadium
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Liverpool Catholic Club
Erina Ice Arena
Macauarie Ice Rink
Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink
Liverpool Catholic Club

Macquarie Ice Rink

Macquarie Ice Rink

Liverpool Catholic Club

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Canterbury Olympic Ice Rink

Liverpool Catholic Club

Macquarie Ice Rink

None

Overhead Harness

Pole Harness

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Pole Harness

None

None

None

Penrith Ice Palace None

Overhead Harness

None

None

None

Pole Harness

None

None

None

None

None

Overhead Harness

None

None

Overhead Harness

Overhead Harness
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01/06/2027
15/05/2027
07/08/2027
07/11/2025
19/12/2024
13/04/2025
07/11/2025
21/04/2025
05/06/2025
30/05/2027
25/10/2025
31/05/2025
06/03/2025
30/04/2027
01/06/2027
01/08/2026
04/05/2027
10/02/2027
19/05/2025
04/05/2027
12/07/2027
07/11/2025
10/09/2025
19/02/2027
05/06/2027
30/04/2027
13/03/2027
14/04/2027

12/04/2027

WWC1398944E

WWC0837046E

WWCO0101700E

WWC1846709E

WWC0577128E

WWC1013094E

WWC1951381E

WWC1704674E

WWC1682242E

WWC0272574E

WWC2025682E

WWC0270456E

WWC0815358E

WWC0312577E

WWC1720563E

WWC0413962E

WWC0429021E

WWC0880059E

WWC0413959E

WWC0637189E

WWC17214773E

WW(C2822030E

WWC0640957E

WWC0024766E

WWC1558321E

WWC0510705E

WWC2679291E

28/06/2027
24/10/2025
05/08/2029
17/02/2029
30/01/2025
17/05/2026
03/07/2029
27/06/2028
05/06/2028
18/02/2029

22/10/2024

15/02/2029
26/04/2026
03/02/2026
30/08/2028
01/07/2029
11/07/2029
06/01/2026
01/07/2029
21/04/2025

04/08/2028

17/02/2029
11/03/2025
13/07/2028
18/01/2028
16/10/2029

08/06/2028



APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 103

Current as of 12 October 2024

@ NSW202  APSA0310  Brittany WATKINS 1 0 0 o  |uerceseinosam tone v [BBBBOEE  vwoosssse  28/09/2025
@ NSW399  APSA0535  Harley WINDSOR 1 1 1 1 Macquarie oe Fink None v 19/05/2025  wweaadsts0E  05/04/2027
@ NSW087  APSA0036  Sevcan YAGCI 1 1 1 1 Macauarie o6 Fink tone Vv 06/07/2027  wwearia242  25/06/2029
Accreditation Type _ Total Number of Junior Level 0 Coaches is : 19

PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname égcre?gatiogsLevgl\?s Working Venues Harness Qualifications UP First Aid Exp WWC Clearance
@ NSW344  APSA0550  Halina CARBONE 0 0 0 0 Hverpool Gatholic Glub None v 01/07/2025  wwczetoszse  01/03/2028
@ NSW325 APSA36610820 Abby DRUERY 0 0 0 © 100 200 None v 04/02/2025  wwcaiz2a00E  21/04/2025
@ NSW299  APSA0490  Kate GEERING 0O 0 0 0 gl None v 10/02/2025  wwciessissE  26/06/2029
@ NSW360  APSA0586  Caroline GOODSIR-CULLEN 0O 0 0 0 Mone v 25/06/2027 TBC 25/09/2025
® NSW161  APSA0206  Tya GREENTREE 0 0 0  heweolGlels Nore v 17032027 [ GO EOSE02Y
@ NSW362  APSA0594  Tamara GUINDI 0 0 0 0 Macquarie lce Rink None v 06/09/2027  wwcarores4e  25/07/2028
@ NSW329  APSA0522  Nee Shuang HENG 0 0 0 © 100 200 one v 01/03/2027  wwcozssssse  19/01/2028
@ NSW304  APSA0495  Maddison INGLIMA 0 0 0 0 Hverpool Gatholic Glub None v 10/02/2025  wwciesss10E  05/08/2029
@ NSW335  APSA0533  Talitha LICAUCO 0O 0 0 O 106 200 None v 18/04/2025  wwci4t20s6E  14/08/2028
@ NSW347  APSA0541  Kitty MASTERS 0O 0 0 O Frina e Arena None v 05/09/2025  wwc2496507  19/07/2027
@ NSW345  APSA0554  Sophie MOODIE 0O 0 0 O el CElo e None v, 20/10/2024  wwcz7e7030E  12/01/2029
@ NSW309  APSA0500  Gemma PAGE 0 0 0 0 Hunter lce Skating Stadium None v 03/07/2026  wwciessesse  01/07/2025
@ NSW352  APSA0570  Alexander RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 0 Hverpool Gatholic Glub None v 04/03/2027  wwci7ass43E  26/03/2029
@ NSW332  APSA0532  Emily ROTONDO 0 0 0 o (ComemmoimpoleRn None v [BBBOEE  vwoesosie  12/01/2027
@ NSW330  APSA0523  Michelle Elise VAUGHAN 0 0 0 O Lvernoo, oot Gt one Vv 09/03/2027  wwcz185059E  19/09/2025
@ NSW348  APSA0556  Maliney VEAL O 0 0 0 SRR None v 15/06/2027  wwcizose24  10/10/2027
@ NSW343  APSA0559  Reannon VERA 0O 0 0 O SRR (LIRS None v 04/03/2025  wwc2436613E  26/09/2027
@ NSW334  APSA0540  Brianna WEBSTER 0 0 0 0 Macquarte |ce Rink None v 20/12/2024  wwc249050s€  05/07/2027
@ NSW356  APSA0568  Ava ZAMPROGNO 0 0 0 0 Hverpool Gatholic Glub None v 20/03/2026  wwcastostse  22/04/2029
Accreditation Type Total Number of Inactive Level 2 Coaches is : 1

PSAID APSA # First Name Surname égcre?gatiogsl,_evgl\?s Working Venues Harness Qualifications UP First Aid Exp WWC Clearance
® v
Accreditation Type Total Number of Inactive Level 1 Coaches is : 1

PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname égcre?gatiogsl,_evgl\?s Working Venues Harness Qualifications UP First Aid Exp WWC Clearance

[ v



APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 103 Current as of 12 October 2024

Accreditation Type m Total Number of Inactive Level 0 Coaches is : 1
Accreditation Levels

PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname FS ID PS SYS Working Venues Harness Qualifications UP First Aid Exp WWC Clearance
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